J
MILITAW ST~
HIL-STD-14SD’
MIL-5~-1451
7 July 1969
I
i
FSC >990

Col~tracti.ngAgency I
1 i
2. Equip. Description Equip. Model Nomenclature 4. From
(SubmittingAct.)
}
5. Date of Contract 6. Contract No. 7. Qty of Equip. 8. Fro~
1$
I
on Contract (Name oi Contractor)
9. Equipment Status (Check as ●ppropriate)
i! Proposed Design Devclopmentul Model fioduction Equip.
prcli~na~}l Model Preproduction Model piodifica~ion
I Tentative - Finn t.
I I
I,__.J
i I 1
Note: Copy tc Cm manding Otficer, Fraakford Arseml , SKUFA-J40[I0
Figure 1.
8
Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com
-—
MIL-STD-1451A
16 JUTiC1972
)
APPENDIX
10. ss9f&” - This appendix c(wers contract data req~lirements cited in
this military standard.
10.1 Contract data requirements,- Items of deliverable data required by
this standard are cited in tl~ollowi.ng paragraphs:
Paragraph Data requirement @licable DID
4
4.5 Non-Std Resolvers DI-E-1116
4.6 New Resolver Dev. DI-E-1116
4.7 List of Resolvers See Figure 1 herein
such d2La s’halli)edelivered if applicable in accordance with DI-E-1116,
Standardization - Component Selection and Control (D~La Itec. Dcscrlption
/DD Form 1664) vhcn specified on DD Fom 1L23 (Cortt.ractData Requirements
List) and incorporated into the applicable contract.
,
-
)
Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com
Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com
(w @&k# Mb n-)
t3EPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
111111
b J
POSTAGE WILL OE PAID BY THE DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
Connander
US Army Armemmt Research mid Developmentt C~nd
ATTN : !!XDAR-TST-S
Dover, ??3 07801
Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com